	iternal Use Only	Submit 1 Original and 9 Copies		OMB APPROVA	1 <u>35-0504</u>				
Sec Fi	ile No. 9- RECEIVED	UNITED STATES	SEC	Expires: August 3	31, 2013 Iden				
	MAR 25 PM 12: 40	S AND EXCHANGE COMI Washington, D.C. 20549	Mail Procet	Bourg per response	3.60				
	SEC / MR	FORM 19b-4(e)	MAR 252						
	Information Required of a Self Derivative Securities Product Pursuar	F-Regulatory Organization	LisWashington	nDC New					
		CTIONS PRIOR TO COM	·						
	KEAD ALL INSTRU-	<u></u>		l 					
Part I		Initial Listing Report	··						
•	Name of Self-Regulatory Organization List	ing New Derivative Securitie	es Product:	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~					
	Chicago Stock Exchange, Inc. Type of Issuer of New Derivative Securities Product (e.g., clearinghouse, broker-dealer, corporation, etc.):								
2.		s Product (<u>e.g.</u> , clearinghous	e, broker-dealer, c	orporation, etc.):					
	Trust	an da an tha an							
3.	Class of New Derivative Securities Product								
	Ownership of the Trust	۲ 							
4.	Name of Underlying Instrument:								
•	Lattice Global Small Cap Strategy If Underlying Instrument is an Index, State Narrow-Based	► I F Whether it is Broad-Based c	r Narrow-Based:	15000704					
	Ticker Symbol(s) of New Derivative Secur	ities Product:							
•	Market or Markets Upon Which Securities	Comprising Underlying Inst	ument Trades:						
	Various	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		************					
8.	Settlement Methodology of New Derivative	e Securities Product:							
	See Prospectus			<u>برور برور بر بازی میکند و از انجازی در می از میکند و از</u>	<u> </u>				
•	Position Limits of New Derivative Securiti	es Product (if applicable):							
	See Prospectus		مراجع المراجع ا المراجع المراجع						
art II	. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Execution		· · · · · ·					
, ,	The undersigned represents that the govern approved, or has duly delegated its approva derivative securities product according to i standards.	al to the undersigned for, the	listing and trading	g of the above-reference	ed new				
Jame c	of Official Responsible for Form:								
	Michael J. Cardin								
1	Director Member Regulation Department								
elepha	one Number:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>					
r	312-663-2204	Act	Securities Ex	rchange Act of 1934					
/lanual	Signature of Official Responsible for Form		1954 1954 1954	ante da la contra de la contra d La contra de la contr					
Date:	March 24, 2015	Freislie Averteisli	MAD 2 F	2015					
		n							
0 244	19 (6-01)	Į.		and the set of the database of the set of the database of the set	and the second se				



March 24, 2015

By UPS

Ms. Gayle S. Jackson Division of Trading and Markets Securities and Exchange Commission 100 F Street NE – Stop 7010 Washington, DC 20549

Re: Form 19b-4(e) for exchange traded product

Dear Ms. Jackson:

Pursuant to Rule 19b-4(e) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, I enclose for filing an original and four copies of the Form 19b-4(e) relating to the following exchange traded product:

ROGS Lattice Global Small Cap Strategy ETF

If you have any questions about this filing, please contact the undersigned at (312) 663-2204 or Kevin Curtin at (312) 663-2252.

Sincerely, C ardin Michael J. Cardin

Michael J. Cardin Director Member Regulation Department

Enclosures

1	Aci	uccentra A	lak program	rounderro	a mandi a n	Securities Exchange Act of 1934											
			is-lacia M	2		15)h-4	J					-				anderser,
				Secon	9.2.9 0 .92.	14	306	(c)	energia da			a weba					
	i (Sarih										entit 1920					e La e	•
	a en	ana Ana	有"气 法约			Ņ	I AI	R 2	5	20	115						
		47 W A	ser as	<u>بر</u> دی			영상										
L	-	واليردوني	ini na katalarakan katalarakan katalarakan katalarakan katalarakan katalarakan katalarakan katalarakan katalar	جات مھ	****	A-54555	ua.state	مصعد	عد عد	-	aataa	- () - 			-	-	

SEC Mail Processing Section MAR 252015 Washington DC 404

RECENTED

2110 MAR 25 PM 12: 40

SFC / MR

Chicago Stock Exchange, Inc. One Financial Place 440 S LaSalle Street, Suite 800 Chicago, Illinois 60605-1070 312-663-2222